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name and first name number club d.o.b.

BENCÍKOVÁ Ema 14 AS BRATISLAVA 2001

BIKÁROVÁ Michaela 11 AS BRATISLAVA 2001

BURSOVÁ Regina 1 AS BRATISLAVA 2001

CIKATRICISOVÁ Alzbeta 3 AS BRATISLAVA 2000

HROMNÍKOVÁ Eva 10 AS BRATISLAVA 2001

ONDICOVÁ Jana 12 AS BRATISLAVA 2001

ROSKOVÁ Sona 2 AS BRATISLAVA 2000

CIPÁROVÁ Natasa 19 BSK BRATISLAV 2002

GONDOVÁ Kristína 8 BSK BRATISLAV 2001

LACINOVÁ Rebeka 13 BSK BRATISLAV 2001

MICHALKOVÁ Júlia 7 BSK BRATISLAV 2001

STRAKOVÁ Julianna 6 KSK 1903 KOSICE 2001

ANTALOVÁ Celia Sofia 4 WILLARD KOSIC 2002

MIKLIANOVÁ Benita 20 WILLARD KOSIC 2001

MITTERPÁKOVÁ Nela 99 WILLARD KOSIC 2000
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15 fencers

1 poules: round

15 fencers

3 poules of 5

Separation by : clubs

12 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 12 fencers

Tableau direct
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  9
Referee: SULIK Alexander AS BRATISLAVA

V/M ind. HS rank
MICHALKOVÁ Júlia BS  V  2  V V2 0.750 4 14 3
BURSOVÁ Regina AS  3  V  V  V 0.750 8 18 1
CIPÁROVÁ Natasa BS V3  2  V  V 0.750 5 15 2
BENCÍKOVÁ Ema AS  3  0  0  1 0.000 -16 4 5
HROMNÍKOVÁ Eva AS  1  3  3  V 0.250 -1 12 4

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  10
Referee: BELAS Karolina AS BRATISLAVA

V/M ind. HS rank
ROSKOVÁ Sona AS  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
ONDICOVÁ Jana AS  1  1  1  3 0.000 -13 6 5
MIKLIANOVÁ Benita WI  2  V  V  V 0.750 6 17 2
STRAKOVÁ Julianna KS  3  V  4  V 0.500 5 17 3
GONDOVÁ Kristína BS  2 V4  1  1 0.250 -10 8 4

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  11
Referee: LINDER Marian BSK BRATISLAVA

V/M ind. HS rank
ANTALOVÁ Celia Sofia WI  V  3  V  V 0.750 8 18 2
MITTERPÁKOVÁ Nela WI  2  0  V  V 0.500 0 12 3
CIKATRICISOVÁ Alzbeta AS  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
BIKÁROVÁ Michaela AS  2  2  1  V 0.250 -8 10 4
LACINOVÁ Rebeka BS  1  0  0  3 0.000 -16 4 5
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 CIKATRICISOVÁ Alzbeta AS BRATISLAVA 1.000 16 20 qualifier
2 ROSKOVÁ Sona AS BRATISLAVA 1.000 12 20 qualifier
3 ANTALOVÁ Celia Sofia WILLARD KOSIC 0.750 8 18 qualifier
3 BURSOVÁ Regina AS BRATISLAVA 0.750 8 18 qualifier
5 MIKLIANOVÁ Benita WILLARD KOSIC 0.750 6 17 qualifier
6 CIPÁROVÁ Natasa BSK BRATISLAV 0.750 5 15 qualifier
7 MICHALKOVÁ Júlia BSK BRATISLAV 0.750 4 14 qualifier
8 STRAKOVÁ Julianna KSK 1903 KOSIC 0.500 5 17 qualifier
9 MITTERPÁKOVÁ Nela WILLARD KOSIC 0.500 0 12 qualifier

10 HROMNÍKOVÁ Eva AS BRATISLAVA 0.250 -1 12 qualifier
11 BIKÁROVÁ Michaela AS BRATISLAVA 0.250 -8 10 qualifier
12 GONDOVÁ Kristína BSK BRATISLAV 0.250 -10 8 qualifier
13 ONDICOVÁ Jana AS BRATISLAVA 0.000 -13 6 eliminated
14 BENCÍKOVÁ Ema AS BRATISLAVA 0.000 -16 4 eliminated
14 LACINOVÁ Rebeka BSK BRATISLAV 0.000 -16 4 eliminated
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1 CIKATRICISOVÁ Alzb AS BRATISLAVA

Tableau de 16

16 ---------

9 MITTERPÁKOVÁ Nela WILLARD KOSIC

8 STRAKOVÁ Julianna KSK 1903 KOSICE    15/5

5 MIKLIANOVÁ Benita WILLARD KOSIC

12 GONDOVÁ Kristína BSK BRATISLAV    15/7

13 ---------

4 BURSOVÁ Regina AS BRATISLAVA

3 ANTALOVÁ Celia Sofia WILLARD KOSIC

14 ---------

11 BIKÁROVÁ Michaela AS BRATISLAVA

6 CIPÁROVÁ Natasa BSK BRATISLAV    15/3

7 MICHALKOVÁ Júlia BSK BRATISLAV

10 HROMNÍKOVÁ Eva AS BRATISLAVA    14/13

15 ---------

2 ROSKOVÁ Sona AS BRATISLAVA

CIKATRICISOVÁ Alzb

Tableau de 8

STRAKOVÁ Julianna
   15/9

MIKLIANOVÁ Benita

BURSOVÁ Regina
   15/10

ANTALOVÁ Celia Sofia

CIPÁROVÁ Natasa
   15/6

MICHALKOVÁ Júlia

ROSKOVÁ Sona
   15/7

CIKATRICISOVÁ Alzb

Demi-finales

BURSOVÁ Regina

   15/14

ANTALOVÁ Celia Sofia

ROSKOVÁ Sona

   15/11

BURSOVÁ Regina

Finale

ROSKOVÁ Sona

   15/9
ROSKOVÁ Sona
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rank name and first name club date of birth

1 ROSKOVÁ Sona AS BRATISLAVA 2000
2 BURSOVÁ Regina AS BRATISLAVA 2001
3 ANTALOVÁ Celia Sofia WILLARD KOSICE 2002
3 CIKATRICISOVÁ Alzbeta AS BRATISLAVA 2000
5 MIKLIANOVÁ Benita WILLARD KOSICE 2001
6 CIPÁROVÁ Natasa BSK BRATISLAV 2002
7 MICHALKOVÁ Júlia BSK BRATISLAV 2001
8 STRAKOVÁ Julianna KSK 1903 KOSICE 2001
9 MITTERPÁKOVÁ Nela WILLARD KOSICE 2000

10 HROMNÍKOVÁ Eva AS BRATISLAVA 2001
11 BIKÁROVÁ Michaela AS BRATISLAVA 2001
12 GONDOVÁ Kristína BSK BRATISLAV 2001

13 ONDICOVÁ Jana AS BRATISLAVA 2001
14 BENCÍKOVÁ Ema AS BRATISLAVA 2001
14 LACINOVÁ Rebeka BSK BRATISLAV 2001
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

BELAS Karolina SVK 1 0 0

KAPRAL Martin SVK 0 2 0

LETENAYOVÁ Kristína SVK 0 2 1

LINDER Marian SVK 1 2 0

SULIK Alexander SVK 1 2 2
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